FMS MARKING AND STRIPING PAINT CONTRACTOR

RFP #03-14

VENDORS Points

ALTO

Cleaner
Image

1. PRICE 70

TOTAL |70 points

70.0

45.0

2. Number of Years in Business 15

TOTAL |15 points

15.0

5.0

3. Number of School Districts 15

TOTAL |15 points

5.0

15.0

GRAND TOTAL

90.0

65.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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