FMS MARKING AND STRIPING PAINT CONTRACTOR						
RFP #03-14						
VENDORS	Points	ALTO	Cleaner Image			
1. PRICE	70					
TOTAL	70 points	70.0	45.0			
2. Number of Years in Business	15					
TOTAL	15 points	15.0	5.0			
3. Number of School Districts	15					
TOTAL	15 points	5.0	15.0			
				ı	Ī	
GRAND	TOTAL	90.0	65.0	0.0	0.0	0.0